
     Huntley Church of England Primary School  

Governor Attendance 1 September 2024 to 31 August 2025 

 

Category 
of 
Governor 

Name FGB  
4 meetings 
held 

Ethos 
1 meeting 
held  

Finance & 
Personnel 
4 meetings 
held 

Quality of 
Education 
3 meetings 
held 

Foundation Amy Cholefko 
 

03/10/24 
05/12/24 
15/05/25 
17/07/25 

28/11/24   

 Anne Bryson 03/10/24 
05/12/24 
15/05/25 
17/07/25 

28/11/24  13/11/24 
31/03/25 
07/07/25 

 Jeremy Rebbeck 
 

Apologies 
Apologies 
Apologies 

 

Apologies   

 Alex Davies 
 

Apologies 
05/12/24 
15/05/25 
17/07/25 

 - 
03/02/25 
Apologies 

- 

 

 Amanda 
Horniman 
 

03/10/24 
05/12/24 
Apologies 
17/07/25 

 11/11/24 
03/02/25 
31/03/25 
23/06/25 

13/11/24 
31/03/25 
07/07/25 

 Beth Davis 
 

03/10/24 
05/12/24 
15/05/25 
17/07/25 

28/11/24   

Ex-Officio Rev. Lara Bloom 
 

Apologies 
Apologies 
Apologies 

Apologies   

Parent Jo Rich 
 

03/10/24 
Apologies 
15/05/25 
17/07/25 

 11/11/24 
03/02/25 
31/03/25 
23/06/25 

 

 Lara Gillman 
 

Apologies 
Apologies 
Apologies 
17/07/25 

  13/11/24 
Apologies 
Apologies 

 

LA Fiona Gordon 
 

03/10/24 
05/12/24 
15/05/25 
17/07/25 

 11/11/24 
03/02/25 
31/03/25 
23/06/25 

13/11/24 
31/03/25 
07/07/25 

Staff Belinda Andrews 
 

03/10/24 
05/12/24 
15/05/25 
17/07/25 

   

Head Ella Curtis 
 

03/10/24 
05/12/24 
15/05/25 
17/07/25 

28/11/24 11/11/24 
Apologies 
31/03/25 
23/06/25 

13/11/24 
31/03/25 
07/07/25 



 

Dates of Meetings 

Full Governing Body:  03/10/24, 05/12/24, 15/05/25, 17/07/25 

Ethos:     28/11/24 

Finance and Personnel: 11/11/24, 03/02/25, 31/03/25, 23/06/25 

Quality of Education:    13/11/24, 31/03/25, 07/07/25 

 

 

Governor changes during academic year 2024/25 

Belinda Andrew’s term started 01/09/2025 
Jeremy Rebbeck’s term ended 31/05/25 
Anne Bryson’s term ended 31/08/25 


